
Your private 1.88 acre oasis awaits

2871 Lowery Rd
$985,000



Rural living at its best. FEATURES
Welcome to your private oasis! Nestled on 1.88 absolutely private, fully

fenced and gated acres, this beautifully landscaped property offers a

serene retreat. Enjoy lush lawns, gardens (fully irrigated), a peaceful

pond, and a forested area, perfect for nature lovers. Relax on the

covered deck while watching stunning evening sunsets and views of Mt

Prevost. The property boasts several outbuildings, including a 20'x40'

shop with a double garage and a 24'x36' shop with 11' ceilings and two

open bays—perfect for projects or storage. With plenty of parking

space for equipment, boats, or RVs. The 1388 sq ft, 3 bed, 1 bath

rancher is tastefully updated and move-in ready. This property has

everything you need to enjoy peaceful country living.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Jason Finlayson

(250) 746-8123

jason@jasonfinlayson.com

www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road

Representative

East Duncan
4
1
81893
1388
1935
3429
2021
977810
Multiple


