

## Your private 1.88 acre oasis awaits









2871 Lowery Rd

\$985,000

## Rural living at its best.

Welcome to your private oasis! Nestled on 1.88 absolutely private, fully fenced and gated acres, this beautifully landscaped property offers a serene retreat. Enjoy lush lawns, gardens (fully irrigated), a peaceful pond, and a forested area, perfect for nature lovers. Relax on the covered deck while watching stunning evening sunsets and views of Mt Prevost. The property boasts several outbuildings, including a 20'x40' shop with a double garage and a 24'x36' shop with 11' ceilings and two open bays—perfect for projects or storage. With plenty of parking space for equipment, boats, or RVs. The 1388 sq ft, 3 bed, 1 bath rancher is tastefully updated and move-in ready. This property has everything you need to enjoy peaceful country living.

## **FEATURES**

Area	East Duncan
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	1
Lot Size	81893
Floor Space	1388
Age	1935
Taxes	3429
Tax Year	2021
MLS#	977810
Parking	Multiple









## **Jason Finlayson**

Representative

(250) 746-8123 jason@jasonfinlayson.com www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road



